CCTV | AutoDome 800 Series HD PTZ Camera System
The AutoDome 800 Series is an easy to install, outdoor
PTZ camera system with superb HDTV 1080p30 quality
video. The camera features day/night functionality for high
definition quality images in low light conditions. This
discrete, high-speed dome camera has an IP66 rating
ensuring reliable uncompromised functionality even in
dusty and potentially wet environments.

AutoDome
VG4-A-9230
Ordering Information
VG4-A-9541 Pole Mount Adapter
Pole mount adapter for a for a VG4 or VG5
Series AutoDome pendant arm, designed for
poles with a diameter from 100‑380 mm
(4‑15 in.), white
VG4-A-9541
VG4-A-9542 Corner Mount Adapter
Corner mount adapter for a VG4 or VG5 Ser-
ies AutoDome pendant arm
VG4-A-9542
VG4-A-9543 Pipe Mount
Pipe mount, white, for a VG4 or VG5 Series
AutoDome
VG4-A-9543
VG4-A-PA0 Pendant Arm Mount
Pendant arm mount for a VG4 or VG5 Series
AutoDome, no transformer, white
VG4-A-PA0
VG4-A-PA1 Pendant Arm Mount with 120
VAC Transformer
Pendant arm mount for a VG4 or VG5 Series
AutoDome with a 120 VAC transformer,
white
VG4-A-PA1
VG4-A-PA2 Pendant Arm Mount with 230
VAC Transformer
Pendant arm mount for a VG4 or VG5 Series
AutoDome with a 230 VAC transformer,
white
VG4-A-PA2
VG4-A-PSU1 120 VAC Power Supply Unit
120 VAC, 100 W, NEMA-rated, white, for a
VG4 or VG5 Series AutoDome
VG4-A-PSU1
VG4-A-PSU2 230 VAC Power Supply Unit
230 VAC, 100 W, NEMA-rated, white, for a
VG4 or VG5 Series AutoDome
VG4-A-PSU2
VG4-A-ARMPLATE Mounting Plate
Mounting plate for VG4-SARM, compatible
with a VG4 or VG5 Series AutoDome
VG4-A-ARMPLATE
VG4-SARM Pendant Arm with Wiring
Compatible with a VG4 or VG5 Series Auto-
Dome
VG4-SARM
VG4-SBOX-24VAC Power Supply Box
Box without cover or transformer for a VG4 or
VG5 Series AutoDome
VG4-SBOX-24VAC
VG4-SBOX-120VAC Power Supply Box
Box, without cover, with a 120 VAC trans-
former for a VG4 or VG5 Series AutoDome
VG4-SBOX-120VAC
VG4-SBOX-230VAC Power Supply Box
Box, without cover, with a 230 VAC trans-
former for a VG4 or VG5 Series AutoDome
VG4-SBOX-230VAC
VG4-SBOX-COVER Cover for Power Supply